BUS ROUTE

Route No. 13 First Shift | 2nd Shift Route No. 1 First Shift] 2nd Shift Route No. 20 First Shift | 2nd Shift
ey 7:20 9:20 NARELA JODE 7:00 9:00 PATEL NGAR 7:00 9:00
MINAL RESIDANCY 7:25 9:25 SAGAR STATE 7:05 9:05 M= 7.05 9.05
JK ROAD 7:30 9:30 AYODHYA NAGAR 7:10 9:10 PIPLANI 7:10 9:10
ITI 7:35 9:35 THANATAN DABA 7:12 9:12 1 NO GATE 7:15 9:15
PRABHAT 7:40 9:40 PIPLANI 7:35 9:35 BIMA HOSPITAL 7:20 9:20
1 NO GATE(BHEL) 7:40
BHARTI NIKETAN 7:45 9:45 ITI 7:40 9:40 MINAL 7:25 9:25
CHETAK BRIDGE 7:50 9:50 MP NAGAR 7:45 9:45 CHETAK 7:35 9:35
MATA MANDIR 8:00 10:05 CHETAK BRIDGE 7:48 9:48 BOARD OFFICE 7:40 9:40
NANKE PETROL PUMP|  8:00 1250 7:45 9:45
COLLEGE CAMPUS 8:20 10:20 CAMPUS 8:20 10:20 MATA MANDIR 7:50 9:50
P&T 7:55 9:55
DIPO CHORAHA 8:00 10:00
PAATRNS 8:10 10:10
Route no. 02 First Shift | 2nd Shift Route no. 3 First Shift] 2nd Shift Route no. 17 First Shift | 2nd Shift
FINE CAMPUS 7:20 9:20 NEW JAIL 7:00 9:00 SUBASH FATAK 7:30 9:30
INDRDA 7:23 9:23 KAROND 7:10 9:10 BHART NIKETAN 7:35 9:35
AKBARPUR 7:27 9:27 AARIF NAGAR 7:15 9:15 CHETAK 7:38 9:38
DAINISH KUNJ 7:30 9:30 NARIYAL KHEDA 7:20 9:20 JYOTI TAKIZ 7:48 9:48
BAJARI CHOURAHA 7:33 9:33 DIG BANGLA 7:25 9:25 BOARD OFFICE 7:50 9:52
BEEMA KUNJ 7:35 9:35 CHHOLA MANDIR 7:30 9:30 NANKE 7:52 9:52
MAHABALI 7:38 9:38 BUS STAND 7:35 9:35 MATA MANDIR 8:00 10:00
SARVADHARAM 7:42 9:42 STATION-5 7:40 9:40 P&T 8:05 10:05
KALI JE KA MANDIR 7:45 9:45 BHARAT TAAKIZ 7:45 9:45 DIPO CHORAHA 8:10 10:10
CHUNA BHATII 7:50 9:50 LEDIS HOSPITAL 7:50 9:50 AR 8:20 10:20
MANIT 8:05 10:00 JAHANGIRABAD 7:55 9:55
NEHRU NAGAR 8:15 10:02 PHQ 8:00 10:00
COLLEGE CAMPUS 8:20 10:20 ROSANPURA 8:02 10:05
JAWAHAR CHOUK 8:05 10:10
DIPO 8:07 10:12
COLLEGE CAMPUS 8:20 10:25
Route no. 05 | First Shift | 2nd Shift | Route no. 04 |First Shift] 2nd Shift | Routeno. 11 | First Shift | 2nd Shift




COACH FACTORY 7:10 9:10 BAIRAGHAR 7:15 9:15 11 MEEL 7:10 9:00
DWARIKA NAGAR 7:13 9:13 LAL GHATI 7:20 9:20 NIRMAL STATE 7:15 9:05
1 NO STATION 7:18 9:18 BHOOT BANGLA 7:23 9:23 MISROAD THANA 7:17 9:07
PETROL PUMP 7:20 9:20 SBI CHOURAHA 7:26 9:26 SHANI MANDIR 7:20 9:10
SANGAM TANK 7:23 9:23 AN 7:30 9:30 DANISH NAGAR 9:13
GREEN PARK 7:25 9:25 S 7:33 9:33 KATARA HILLS 9:20
AN 7:28 9:28 EMAMI GATE 7:35 9:35 ARVIND VIHAR 9:25
WA 7:33 9:33 IR 7:40 9:40 BAG MUNGALIYA 9:30
SUBASH FATAK 7:40 9:40 MOTI MASJID 7:42 9:42 B.U. 7:25 9:32
BHARTI NIKETAN 7:45 9:45 KAMALA PARK 7:45 9:45 NARAYAN NAGAR|  7:30 9:35
1250 STOP 7:48 9:48 POLYTECHNIC 7:50 9:50 NAKA 7:33 9:40
MATA MANDIR 7:50 9:50 DIPO CHOURAHA 7:55 9:55 10 NO 7:35 9:45
GITANJALI 7:53 9:53 COLLEGE CAMPUS 8:10 10:10 PANCHSEEL 7:40 9:58
P&T 7:55 9:55 NEHRU NAGAR 7:45 10:00
COLLEGE CAMPUS 8:10 10:10 NS 8:05 10:20
Route no. 14 First Shift | 2nd Shift Route no. 9 First Shift] 2nd Shift Route no. 7 First Shift [ 2nd Shift
MANDI CHOURAHA|  7:25 9:25 PIPLANI 7:00 9:00 APSARA 7:20 9:20
PRABHAT 7:30 9:30 AVADHPURI 7:15 9:15 PRABAHAT 7:25 9:35
ARSI 7:32 9:32 GANDHI MARKET 7:20 9:20
BOGDA PULL 7:35 9:35 BHARKHEDA 7:25 9:25
BARKHEDI FATAK 7:40 9:40 |GOVINDPURA THANA| 7:30 9:30 RN 7:45 9:55
BHARTAT TALKIS 7:42 9:42 CAREER COLLEGE 7:35 9:35 BARTINIKETAN 7:55 10:00
PHQ 7:45 9:45 ANNA NAGAR 7:38 9:38 CHETAK BRIZE 8:00 9:30
RGNS 7:50 9:50 CHETAK BRIDGE 7:42 9:42 BOARD OFFICE 8:05 9:35
JAWAHAR CHOUK 7:53 9:53 JYOTI TAKIZ 7:45 9:45 2ND STOP 8:10 9:40
DIPO 7:55 9:55 MANSAROVER 7:50 9:50 MATA MANDIR 8:12 9:45
MATA MANDIR 7:56 9:56 GITANJALI 8:15 9:50
P&T 7:59 9:59 P&T 8:17 9:55
DIPO CHOURAHA 8:02 10:02 DIPO 8:18 10:00
COLLEGE CAMPUS 8:15 10:15 COLLEGE CAMPUS 8:20 10:20 AR 8:20 10:10
Route no. 8 First Shift | 2nd Shift Route no. 15 First Shift| 2nd Shift Route no. 21 First Shift [ 2nd Shift
AYUSMAN 7:10 9:10 KATAR HILLS 7:10 9:05 MAHABALI PURAM 7:30 9:30
MANISHA MARKET 7:12 9:12 RAMESHWARAM 7:15 9:10 SARVAHARAM 7:35 9:35
SAITAN SINGH CHOCK 7:15 9:15 RAJA BOJ 7:20 9:15 KALI JE KA MANDIR 7:40 9:40
TRILANGA 7:18 9:18 SHANKARACHARY NAGAR 7:25 9:20 CHUNA BHATII 7:45 9:45
MOTHERS PRIDE 7:22 9:22 BAGSIWANIYA 7:30 9:25 MANIT 7:50 9:50




ROHIT NAGAR 7:25 9:25 NARAYAN NAGAR 7:35 9:30 NEHRU NAGAR 7:53 9:55
GULMOHAR 7:28 9:28 RRL 7:40 9:35 COLLEGE CAMPUS 8:10 10:10
SIBOY 7:30 9:30 HABIBGANJ FATAK 7:45 9:40 Driver name:
ISHAWAR NAGAR 7:32 9:32 10 NO. 7:50 9:45 Route no. 16 First shift 2nd shift
12 NO. 7:35 9:35 BITHTTHAN MARKET 7:53 9:50 AlIMS 7:15 9:15
SAI BOARD 7:38 9:38 MANIT 7:55 9:55 SAGAR PUBLIC 7:20 9:20
10.5 NO. 7:40 9:40 NEHRU NAGR 8:00 9:58 PANCHWATI 7:25 9:25
1100 CHOURAHA 7:43 9:43 COLLEGE CAMPUS 8:15 10:10 SHAKTI NAGR 7:30 9:35
BANDE MATAM 7:45 9:45 RAILWAY COLONY 7:33 9:40
BITHTHHAN MARKET 7:48 9:48 10 NO. 7:37 9:45
KOLAR TIRAHA 7:50 9:50 BITHTTHAN MARKET 7:40 9:50
MANIT 7:55 9:55 MANIT 7:50 9:52
NEHRU NAGAR 8:00 10:00 NEHRU NAGR 7:55 9:55
COLLEGE CAMPUS 8:15 10:15 COLLEGE CAMPUS 8:10 10:10

For Any Assistance Call 9229251433, 9425050899




